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HIGHLIGHTS

14 Dining Options, 12 Bars & Lounges,  
Spa & Salon, Sports Court, Fitness Center, Stardust 
Lounge, Casino, Internet Café, Entourage Teen 
Club, Splash Academy Youth Center, Bliss Lounge,  
2 Swimming Pools, Kid’s pool, 5 Hot Tubs

SHIP FACTS
Gross Tonnage ...........................................................78,309
Overall Length ..........................................................848 feet
Beam ........................................................................123 feet
Draft ........................................................................26.2 feet
Engines ..........................................................Diesel Electric
Cruise Speed .......................................................... 23 knots
Guests ......................................... 1,936 (double occupancy)
Crew ................................................................................906

VENUE LEGEND

• Complimentary dining
◆  Speciality Dining - Charges Apply

FISH FACE FORWARD
The fish on the carpet swim forward 
towards the front of the ship.

DECK 5

•  Seven Seas 
Main Dining Room

•  Four Seasons
Main Dining Room

◆  La Cucina Italian
Restaurant
(Entrance on Deck 6)

DECK 11

•  Sports Bar

•  The Great Outdoors

•  Garden Café

◆  Moderno Churrascaria

•  Ice Cream Bar

DECK 12
◆

◆

◆ 

 Los Lobos Bar
& Restaurant
Le Bistro
French Restaurant 
Sushi Bar

◆  Teppanyaki

◆  Cagney’s Steakhouse

DECK5
Atruim Café & Bar

DECK 6
Windjammer Bar

Bliss Lounge

DECK 6 & 7
Stardust Lounge

DECK 7
Champagne Bar

Casino

DECK 11
Sports Bar

Topsider's Bar

DECK 12
Champs Bar

Spinnaker Lounge

DECK 3
Medical Center

DECK 5
Guest Services

Shore Excursions

Port & Shopping 
Consultant

Restaurant 
Reservations

DECK 6

Photo Gallery

Perspectives 
Photo Studio

Internet Café

Gift Shops

Conference 
Center & Library

CruiseNext Desk

DECK 7
Gift Shops

Art Gallery

ATM

DECK 12
Chapel

DECK 6
Jogging/Walking Track

DECK 7
Splash Academy 
Youth Center

Entourage Teen Club

DECK 11
Oasis Pool

Hot Tubs

Spa & Salon

Fitness Center

Video Zone

DECK 12

Golf Driving Nets

ShuffleBoard

Basketball/Soccer Court

Kid’s Pool

Hot Tub

FREESTYLE DINING BARS, LOUNGES & ENTERTAINMENT FITNESS & FUN PLACES TO KNOWHIGHLIGHTS, SHIP FACTS AND VENUE LEGEND

TERMS TO KNOW

Starboard - Right side of the ship 
facing forward
Port - Left side of the ship facing 
forward
Aft - Towards the back of the ship
Forward - Towards the front of the ship

Stardust Lounge (Balcony)

Stardust Lounge

Seven Seas Main Dining Room

Sushi Bar, Teppanyaki, Cagney’s 
Steakhouse, Golf Driving Nets  Basketball/Soccer Court, ShueBoard, Champs Bar

Video Arcade, Garden Café, Ice Cream Bar,
Moderno Churrasaria, Sundeck

Tradewinds Tax & Duty Free Shopping, Arcade,
Sun Club Casino, ATM Champagne Bar, Art Gallery

Jogging/Walking Track, Photo Gallery,
Conference Center & Library

Windjammer Bar, Bliss Lounge, Gift Shops,
Internet Cafe, Perspectives Photo Studio, CruiseNext Desk

Restaurant Reservations, Shore Excursions

Chapel, Kid’s Pool, Hot Tub, Spinnaker Lounge
Fitness 
Center 

Internet Café

Medical Center

Atrium

Atrium

Atrium

Atrium

Atrium

La Cucina Italian Restaurant, Four Seasons Main Dining Room, 
Guest Services, Port & Shopping Consultant

Deck 12
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Le Bistro, Los Lobos

The Great Outdoors, Sports Bar

Atrium 
Café & Bar

Spa & SalonTopsiders Bar, Oasis Pool, Hot Tubs

Entourage Teen Club, 
Splash Academy Youth Center

ForwardAft

E
L

E
V

A
T

O
R

S

S
T

A
I

R
S

12

11

10

09

08

07

06a

06

05

04

03

S
T

A
I

R
S

E
L

E
V

A
T

O
R

S

12

11

10

09

08

07

06a

06

05 E
L

E
V

A
T

O
R

S

S
T

A
I

R
S

11

10

09

08

07

06a

06

05

04

03

© 2018 NCL CORPORATION LTD. SHIPS’ REGISTRY: BAHAMAS AND USA   36774 SUN 2/18

AFT FORWARD

NORWEGIAN SUN MY STATEROOM NUMBER IS  . 




